
2006-07 CBSC pricing
Blue 
Games

Silver 
Games

White 
Games

TBL CBSC prices 150.00$   125.00$   100.00$    
Sat October 7 Boston 150.00$                   
Mon October 9 Atlanta 100.00$                   
Sat October 14 Florida 125.00$                   
Mon October 16 Carolina 100.00$                   
Thurs October 19 Philadelphia 150.00$                   
Thurs October 26 Carolina 100.00$                   
Sun October 29 San Jose 100.00$                   
Wed November 1 Toronto 100.00$                   
Sat November 11 Atlanta 125.00$                   
Wed November 15 Montreal 100.00$                   
Fri November 17 NY Islanders 125.00$                   
Fri November 24 Atlanta 125.00$                   
Sun November 26 Ottawa 100.00$                   
Tues November 28 Washington 100.00$                   
Tues December 5 Buffalo 100.00$                   
Thurs December 7 Atlanta 100.00$                   
Sat December 9 Anaheim 125.00$                   
Sat December 16 Carolina 150.00$                   
Sat December 23 NY Rangers 125.00$                   
Thurs December 28 Philadelphia 150.00$                   
Sat December 30 Montreal 100.00$                   
Tues January 9 Pittsburgh 100.00$                   
Thurs January 11 Washington 100.00$                   
Tues January 16 Toronto 100.00$                   
Fri January 26 New Jersey 125.00$                   
Sat February 3 NY Rangers 150.00$                   
Tues February 6 LA Kings 100.00$                   
Tues February 13 Phoenix 100.00$                   
Thurs February 15 Washington 100.00$                   
Tues February 20 Florida 100.00$                   
Fri February 23 Boston 125.00$                   
Sun February 25 Pittsburgh 100.00$                   
Tues February 27 Dallas 100.00$                   
Fri March 16 Buffalo 125.00$                   
Tues March 20 NY Islanders 100.00$                   
Thurs March 22 New Jersey 100.00$                   
Sat March 24 Ottawa 125.00$                   
Tues March 27 Florida 100.00$                   
Sat March 31 Washington 125.00$                   
Tues April 3 Carolina 100.00$                   
Fri April 6 Florida 125.00$                   
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